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G.D.MEMORIAL HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

EAST RAM KRISHNA NAGAR,P.O-NEW JAGANPURA,PATNA-800027
                     B.H.M.S - 2019   BATCH

S.No Name of Students Mob No Email Id
1 NIDHI PRIYA 9026973768 nidhipriyarai18@gmail.com

2 KUMARI SUJATA 6299284580 kumarisujata199819@gmail.com

3 RAHUL KUMAR 6392125458 rrahulchaubey7@gmail.com

4 PERVEZ ALAM 9199977708 pervez014@gmail.com

5 GARIMA 9473271538 garima060398@gmail.com

6 ANJU KUMARI 8210496055 anju64500@gmail.com

7 NISHU SINGH 6203139767 nishuramjee@gmail.com

8 VASHNAVI SHEKHAR 6203547789 vaishnavishekhar789@gmail.com

9 SNEHA SUMAN 6206044350 imsnehasuman@gmail.com

10 SWETA KUMARI 8540070440 swetakumari06011997@gmail.com

11 PRABHAT KUMAR 8578060223 prabhatkumar02k16@gmail.com

12 PALLAVI PUNJ 6201633304 pallavipunj15@gmail.com

13 PRAGATI KUMARI 9122297693 pragatikumari7693@gmail.com

14 MANJUSHA RANI 7856914407 19.manjushakri@gmail.com

15 SHRUTI MISHRA 9934688724 kumodm21@gmail.com

16 MARIYA TABASSUM 9835464759 mariyatabassum464759@gmail.com

17 ANUPRIYA RAJ 7870570590 priyaanu6572@gmail.com

18 JASMINE 8440805671 jassisuman417@gmail.com

19 SADGI SOUMYA 9631088743 sadgisoumya610@gmail.com

20 ABHINANDAN KUMAR 9155745497 abhinandan5186@gmail.com

21 SHAMBHAVI RAJ 8787574202 shambhavisingh153@gmail.com

22 FAISHAL FAIZ 9608743055 faishalfaiz69@gmail.com

23 KING ASHUTOSH 9525760559 kingashutosh448@gmail.com

24 RAJU KUMAR RAJ 9771917955 rajuraj20796@gmail.com

25 SADHANA KUMARI 9110943942 sadhanaaroy2018@gmail.com

26 SHANTI KUMARI 8862874931 shantiraisoni1308@gmail.com

27 GAYANESH 8083255294 kumargyanesh35@gmail.com

28 SHREYANSH KUMAR 9955267273 shreyanshrokzz@gmail.com

29 REZA ALI 6201720109 rali55073@gmail.com

30 MD YUSUF RAHMAN 8409611243 syedyusufrahman0786@gmail.com

31 KAJAL SINGH 8303813898 kajalsingh1708may@gmail.com

32 NASIM AHMAD 9608766666 imsnehasuman@gmail.com

33 AFSANA KHATOON 7903650070 afshanakhatoon8344@gmail.com

34 AVANISH KUMAR 8986415510 mintumj@gmail.com

35 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 9955788515 ravi.tiwari814@gmail.com

36 SUGANDH PANDEY 7485890460 sugandhpandey10@gmail.com

37 KUMAR SWAPNIL 6306052316 yswapnil640@gmail.com

38 SATYAM KUMAR 8004984807 satyamkumar3857@gmail.com

39 SHYAMNATH YADAV 7970317053 yshyam88091@gmail.com

40 RAM BICHAR 8709761147 rambicharyadav09@gmail.com

41 MANISHA 9142296539 singh.manisha4005@gmail.com

42 AMRITAM 8340691782 iamamritamraj@gmail.com

43 SHRUTI RAJ 8696045199 shrutiraj509@gmail.com

44 SUJEET RAJ 9065403947 sujeetrajdr@gmail.com

45 ANKIT KUMAAR 7481965872 ankitshri2000@gmail.com

46 EKTA KUMARI PANDEY 6201769180 ektapandey889@gmail.com
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47 RITA KUMARI 8789280297 ritakeshari896@gmail.com

48 ASHWIN RAJ 8406944145 singhashwin098765@gmail.com

49 RAJNISH RAJ 6203082735 rajnish277@gmail.com

50 ANAMIKA SINGH 9170024974 anamikasingh15@gmail.com

51 RAMESH KUMAR 9386868520 rameshkumar938686@gmail.com

52 TANVI RAJ 8789555728 tanviraj020@gmail.com

53 VIVEK KUMAR 6200010201 vivekumar4x@gmail.com

54 SEEMA AZMI 6207421592 seemuroya107@gmail.com

55 AQUIB AZAM 9771014786 aquibdiwan1995@gmail.com

56 RAHUL KUMAR 6205999152 rahulkrmu295@gmail.com

57 MANOJ KUMAR 8271653218 lakshmikumaribardh1990@gmail.com

58 NIKHAT PRAVEEN 9838421000 nikhapparveevfzd786@gmail.com

59  KUMARI SHRADDHA GUPTA 6387304621 gsraddha815@gmail.com

60 ANKUR KUMAR PRIYA 889363975 ankurpriya1999@gmail.com

61 GAURAV PRASAD 8651296113 gaurav620prasad@gmail.com

62 SHIVANI RAY 9123275719 shivi9472@gmail.com

63 MAN MOHAN NAND 7235969308 nanda.manmohan@gmail.com

64 ARYAN RAJ 7004908979 aryanv743@gmail.com

65 ARUNDHATI RAI 9835325829 arundhatirai93@gmail.com

66 ANU SHREE 7481863974 anushree70700@gmail.com

67 RAJ KUMAR 6203866267 rajkumar10012001@gmail.com

68 AVINASH JHA 7992465431 ajha10439@gmail.com

69 APOORVA SHRIVASTAVA 7494035360 apoorvashrivastava03@gmail.com

70 JYOTI KUMARI 8114540463 singh55jyoti55@gmail.com

71 SUMIT KUMAR 7654718242 sumitkumarsingh00012@gmail.com

72 NEHA RANI 6204625720 neharaniindia1311@gmail.com

73 UMIKA 7056056929 sandeepdahiya54@gmail.com

74 ANUJA RAI 9905922338 anujarai321@gmail.com

75 MAHIMA JEE 6205866317 cutemahima@gmail.com

76 SUMAN ANAND 9162691258 loveopyt@gmail.com

77 ANAND PRAKASH 9031812102 anand44m@gmail.com

78 MANISH KUMAR BAITHA 7563070971 manishkumarbaitha971@gmail.com

79 KUMAR SHUBHAM 8905337169 shubhamrajputboss8055@gmail.com

80 GAUTAM KUMAR GAURAV 7781917996 gautamgaurav2000@gmail.com

81 MD FAISAL HALIM 7563809924 mdfaisalalim@gmail.com

82 ABHISHEK  KUMARI PRAJAPATI 9919874128 ap0903245@gmail.com

83 SUMAN KUMARI 9162691528 loveopty@gmail.com

84 CHUNCHUN KUMARI 8521215837 chunchunmanoj@gmail.com

85 RAMANUJ YASHKUMAR RAMKUMAR 8128785462 yashramanuj105@gmail.com

86
JADAV NITINKUMAR 

GHANSHYAMBHAI
7405314700 jadavnitin4164@gmail.com

87 GONDALIYA REEMA RASIKBHAI 8200195331 rimagodaliya123@gmail.com

88 ZALA VISHVADIPSINH VIJAYSINH 8128566616 vvzala262000@gmail.com

89 HAMMAD HUSSAIN 7870822232 hammadshad78@gmail.com

90 KUMAR MADAN 7974512238 madan0121043@gmail.com

91 RAMJEE SINGH 8804253730 ramjeesingh37488@gmail.com

92 BHASKAR KUMAR BHARTI 6202810887 bhaskarkr498@gmail.com

93 SHYAM SUNDER LAL KHATRI 8083810585 shyamkhatri83753@gmail.com

94 KRISHNA DEV SINGH 7079451587 krishnadevsingh70@gmail.com

mailto:ritakeshari896@gmail.com
mailto:singhashwin098765@gmail.com
mailto:rajnish277@gmail.com
mailto:anamikasingh15@gmail.com
mailto:rameshkumar938686@gmail.com
mailto:tanviraj020@gmail.com
mailto:vivekumar4x@gmail.com
mailto:seemuroya107@gmail.com
mailto:aquibdiwan1995@gmail.com
mailto:rahulkrmu295@gmail.com
mailto:lakshmikumaribardh1990@gmail.com
mailto:nikhapparveevfzd786@gmail.com
mailto:gsraddha815@gmail.com
mailto:ankurpriya1999@gmail.com
mailto:gaurav620prasad@gmail.com
mailto:shivi9472@gmail.com
mailto:nanda.manmohan@gmail.com
mailto:aryanv743@gmail.com
mailto:arundhatirai93@gmail.com
mailto:anushree70700@gmail.com
mailto:rajkumar10012001@gmail.com
mailto:ajha10439@gmail.com
mailto:apoorvashrivastava03@gmail.com
mailto:singh55jyoti55@gmail.com
mailto:sumitkumarsingh00012@gmail.com
mailto:neharaniindia1311@gmail.com
mailto:sandeepdahiya54@gmail.com
mailto:anujarai321@gmail.com
mailto:cutemahima@gmail.com
mailto:loveopyt@gmail.com
mailto:anand44m@gmail.com
mailto:manishkumarbaitha971@gmail.com
mailto:shubhamrajputboss8055@gmail.com
mailto:gautamgaurav2000@gmail.com
mailto:mdfaisalalim@gmail.com
mailto:ap0903245@gmail.com
mailto:loveopty@gmail.com
mailto:chunchunmanoj@gmail.com
mailto:yashramanuj105@gmail.com
mailto:jadavnitin4164@gmail.com
mailto:rimagodaliya123@gmail.com
mailto:vvzala262000@gmail.com
mailto:hammadshad78@gmail.com
mailto:madan0121043@gmail.com
mailto:ramjeesingh37488@gmail.com
mailto:bhaskarkr498@gmail.com
mailto:krishnadevsingh70@gmail.com


95 SAPNA KUMARI 7631277410 sana27112019@gmail.com

96 NISHU KUMARI 7549962119 nishusingh@gmail.com

97 SAYEDA FATIMA 8873950105 fatmasayeda@gmail.com.786

98 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 9709481140 dk1662740@gmail.com

99 MEGHA RAJ 8739841274 megharaj.sitamarhi@gmail.com

100 RAJA RANJIT VERMA 6205426949 rajasimrour@gmail.com
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                G.D.MEMORIAL HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

S.NO NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE .NO. EMAIL.ID MERIT SCORE
1 SAKSHI MISHRA 7004532321/7667326505 sakshimishra67111@gmail.com UR-960
2 BITU KUMAR SAH 6376235842/9570079743 bsah1652@gmail.com UR-962

3 ADITI AKANSHA 8340619780/8084258342 queenakanksha.adi@gmai.com UR-785
4 RICHA 6204133190/7979004116 gautamprasad68@gmail.com UR-940
5 MEGHA KUMARI 9057630862 meghakumari692@gmail.com UR-1040
6 RISHI RAJ SINGH 6201723663 Rishiraj1651@gmail.com UR-949
7 MANISHA KUMARI 7783859876 manishasingh251298@gmail.com UR-775
8 AMITI NIWAS PATEL 8298730738 uniqueamity08@gmail.com UR-942
9 SHIVANI ANAND 7295009695 shivanianandsingh95@gmail.com UR-1060

10 ABHISHEK KUMAR 9199744185 pyarelal.2623@gmail.com UR-930
11 SONALI KUMARI 8434783174 sonalimailbox2002@gmail.com UR-1026
12 RAUSHAN KUMAR 9122928961 raushankool84@gmail.com UR-897
13 MAUSAM SINGH 9065041959 mausam2605@gmail.com UR-1079
14 ANMOL KUMAR 7091097163 kumaranmol54080@gmail.com UR-450
15 FARHAT JAHAN 9006245700/7001343377 aritKNE333@gmail.com UR-1070
16 GURIYA KUMARI 9934440217/8709265779 nivash2Pandey@gmail.com UR-884
17 JATHAVA IRAM 9033907869 iramjethva1997@gmail.com
18 PRATIK 7482882771 PratikSingh748288@gmial.com UR-248
19 PRITESH KUMAR 7991152803 Kpritesh628@gmail.com UR-328
20 KUMARI MONASHREE 6207161712 kumarimona0421@gmail.com UR-238
21 RUMANA PERWEEN 7667895658/6201843039 rumanaperween2002@gmail.com UR-212
22 AMAN KUMAR 6205924305 adity.ak73@gmail.com UR-175
23 RUNA KUMARI 7991125334 runakumari7762@gmail.com UR-109
24 ANIRUDH ROY 6204957173 anirudhroy.05@gmail.com
25 SHAHIDA SHAFIQUE 9110184737/7667628954 shahidashafique2016@gmail.com UR-28

26 SHIVAM KUMAR MEHTA 8882808822 hrsshivam1777@gmail.com

27 ALOK KUMAR 7870628030 alokkumar35707@gmail.com

28 ARSALAN KHAN 6391066570 karsh2239@gmail.com

29 RASHI PRIYA 9431868752 rajesh2000gupta@yahoo.com
30 AROMA RANJAN 7250419683 aromaranjan5@gmail.com
31 SHIVANI PARINEETA 9430008735 shivangisingh211258@gmail.com
32 SARSWATI KUMARI 7292955253 sarswatisinha38@gmail.com
33 HIMANSHU KUMAR 9534455660 rajhimanshu600@gmail.com
34 AMAN KUMAR  6205924305 aditya.ak73@gmail.com
35 SHASHANK PATHAK 9431545714 shashankpathak2002@gmail.com
36 ALKA PRAKASH 8603349688 alkapraksh9934@gmail.com
37 RAM PRAKASH YADAV 9682977098 gluiadavy52@gmail.com
38 PRAVEEN PRAJAPATI 8528807585 02praveen.prj@gmail.com
39 RAJBHAR SHANTI PRAMOD 9594789943 drpramodrajbhar@gmail.con
40 SUNIL KUMAR SINHA 8210312497 sunilkumarsinha417@gmail.com
41 RAHUL KISHOR 7905129055 kishorrahul2020@gmail.com
42 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH 9304024604 shubham.samrat8084@gmail.com
43 ANUSHREE MUKHERJEE 7706834096 anushjee770@gmail.com
44 ANVESHA MISHRA 9305987470 anveshamishra19@gmail.com
45 KUNDAN KUMAR 7903330387 kundankumar260395@gmail.com
46 SHIWANGI PANDEY 7739521594 shiwangipandey7634@gmail.com
47 LAXMI KUMARI 8340549049 roy.amitroy00@gmail.com
48 ANKIT KUMAR 6201687970 ankits208@gmail.com
49 JETHVA NAVAS GULAM HUSEN 8487969398 navazjethva12@gmail.com
50 PANDYA HITASVI VIMAL KUMAR 8849254906 svphoto@rediffmail.com
51 GOHEL NANDAN KAMLESH BHAI 9898286189 nandangohel271@gmail.com
52 RATHOD RISHBH HEMANT BHAI 7621850082 pmakavama43@gmail.com
53 BHUVA RAJ KUMAR KALU BHAI 9328199162 rajbhuva17@gmail.com
54 MATARI NAMIRA MAHAMMADALI 9725435561 namira786@gmail.com
55 GONDALIYA SOHAN 9328329015 gondaliyasohan012@gmail.com
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56 GANDHI AMIT 7201986726 gandhidarshan38@gnail.com
57 PIYUSH RAZA 9304080848 1882000pr@gmail.com
58 SAGUFTA PRAWEEN 9771014786 aquibbiwan@gmail.com
59 TANNA KASHYAP MUKESH BHAI 70698992202 tannakt123@gmail.com
60 RINJU KUMARI 7295083831 rinjustudy844503@gmail.com
61 SYED SHAHBAZ HASAN 7759802805 syeds.hasan@yahoo.com
62 KESHAV RAJ 7004140602 keshavraj54321@gmail.com
63 HEENA 8809580513 heenashahi36@gmail.com
64 AZRA TAKRIM SIDDIQUE 8210986607 azratakrim786@gmail.com
65 MOHAMMAD. TARIQ ANWAR 8423000003 tatariqanwar8@gmail.com
66 SANI NEYAZ 9234817310 neyazahmad823@gmail.com
67 SHIVANGINI BHARDWAJ 9142725426 shivangibhardwaj06@gmail.com
68 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR 9122376910 ravishankarkumarsingh0@gmail.com
69 VANDANA GIRI 8877848760 vandanagiri028@gmail.com
70 NAHID AKHTAR 9472222224 tabish004@gmail.com
71 HEM SUPRABHA 9473276855 hemsuprabha25@gmail.com
72 MINU KUMARI 8210929866 pandeyminu640@gmail.com
73 SARISTI SONI 9934526542 sonisaristi34@gmail.com
74 PIYUSH KR. TIWARI 8076060106 piyushshandlya657@gmail.com
75 RAJEEV RANJAN 8252616481 rajeevronaldo11@gmail.com
76 ADITYA KR. GUPTA 7839391104 adityargakg@gmail.com
77 PANKAJ KR. SHA 8318646133 spankajkumar428@gmail.com
78 VIKASH KR.RAY 8434645939 veeruray141096@gmail.co
79 MD. FIROJ ALAM 7546806942 alamfiroj478@gmail.com
80 PARTH SINGH 6392163217 dranjusingh213@gmail.com
81 MD.SAKLAIN AHMAD 7762894706 saqlainhero007@gmail.com
82 SANDHYA TRIPATHI 9005695297 rajatneeraj99@gmail.com
83 NISHANTH KR. TIWARI 9661138637 nishant392@gmail.com
84 AZHAR ANJUM 9709354690 aanjum@gmail.com
85 NEHA KUMARI 7903065427 nksingh1722@gmail.com
86 SACHIN GUPTA 9386343181 sachin4rk@gmail.com
87 AYUSH KUMAR 8207423926 pc056969@gmail.com
88 SHAIRA KHATOON 9984455244 shairasheikh19@gmail.com
89 MUSKAN 7718052888 muskansingh1513@gmail.com
90 RAJ NARAYAN 8317795875 narayanraj131@gmail.com
91 DEEPAK YADAV 9305546843 dy3800405@gmail.com
99 MEGHA RAJ 8739841274 megharaj.sitamarhi@gmail.com
93 KRISHNA DEV SINGH 7079451587 krishnadevsingh70@gmail.com
94 MANISHA 9142296539 singh.manisha4005@gmail.com
95 SADGI SOUMYA 9631088743 sadgisoumya610@gmail.com
96 MANJUSHA RANI 7856914407 19.manjushakri@gmail.com
97 ADARSH GOURAW 6299854065 adarshgauraw841417@gmail.com
98 KM. AYUSHEE VERMA 9415516093 drashish.lko@gmail.com.
99 ANANYA AGARWAL 6387691758 neeruagarawal575@gmail.com

100 MRITUNJAY KUMAR 9508798980 mrityunjaymallya@gmail.com



G.D.MEMORIAL HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

  BHMS  BATCH:- 2021-22
S.NO NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE .NO. EMAIL.ID MERIT SCORE

1 KAMAL HASAN 9102859353 kamalhasan3292@gmail.com UR-2064
2 JAHANAVI SINGH 7739010942 anantlalsingh31@gmail.com UR-2167
3 MUSKAN 9508361634 muskanraj08022002@gmail.com UR-2016
4 SHALINI KUMARI 9934262078 shalinimishra20nov@gmail.com UR-2006
5 NEERAJ KUMAR 9540502025 neeraj2call@gmail.com UR-2158
6 ROHIT KUMAR 7484043452 rohityadav7903@gmail.com UR-1798
7 ANAM FATMA 9525619919 anamfatmanw@gmail.com UR-1014
8 BISHWANATH BERA 9693879416 bishwanathbera111@gmail.com UR-1367
9 AMARJEET SINGH 7549239425 amarjeetsingh103@gmail.com UR-2081

10 CHANDAN KUMAR 7073125284 ck2072001@gmail.com UR-1476
11 AKRITI VERMAN 8309302094 akritiverman309@gmail.com UR-2005
12 SURAJ KUMAR PATHAK 8102383893 surajroy18pm@gmail.com UR-1164
13 GOPESH SHRIVASTAVA 9472021550 shrivastava7198@gmail.com UR-1913
14 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 7541944980 raviuprawan@gmail.com UR-1699
15 SANDHYA KUMARI 8757407898 sandhyachandravanshi87@gmail.com UR-2058
16 SURUCHI KUMARI 8076445320 suruchikus@gmail.com UR-2025
17 NEHA KUMARI 8294870545 nehanaira214@gmail.com UR-1398
18 SHILPI RAJ 8797095714 shilpiraj2382@gmail.com UR-2056
19 SHAMBAWI KUMAR RANI 9835723220 shambhawirani@gmail.com UR-2032
20 SHILPA PRIYADERSHY 9939947557 shilpapriyadershy@gmail.com UR-1905
21 SHRUTI KUMARI 9934479783 shrutigupta11092002@gmail.com UR-1822
22 AMIT KUMAR 6204475722 amitkumar6204475722@gmail.com UR-1365
23 MADHU SINGH 8863048780 singhmadhu7001@gmail.com UR-1547
24 GAURAV KUMAR 7250486676 gauravkrya1234@gmail.com UR-1876
25 AMAN SALIM 7781046658 amansalim345@gmail.com UR-2041
26 SHREYA KUMARI 6207642177 shreyakumari785245@gmail.com UR-1279
27 SABA KARIM 7903576050 sabakarim584@gmail.com UR-1136
28 NEHA BHUSHAN PRASAD 9783893086 nehabhushanprasad9783@gmail.com UR-1194
29 PRABHAKAR KUMAR 8709855226 prabhakarkumar039@gmail.com UR-1705
30 ANKITA KUMARI 8709231185 ankita2859@gmail.com UR-1946
31 SAMEER 8210540017 sameexx@gmail.com UR-1437
32 SHILPI KUMARI 7488336322 pandeyshilpi0211@gmail.com UR-442
33 SHAMBHAVI RAJ 8250391379 shambhaviraj1@gmail.com UR-515
34 SUDEEP KUMAR 7645976075 sudeep27kr@gmail.com UR-462
35 DEEKSHA KUMARI 7050337979 milkeyshah@gmail.com UR-466
36 AISHWARYA 6201443224 2000aishsingh@gmail.com UR-537
37 HARSHA MEHTA 9140059949 mehtahar231@gmail.com UR-431
38 RISHAV KUMAR 9315666161 kumarrishav6520@gmail.com UR-550
39 PUSHPANJALI PRASAD 9602638573 royp67059@gmail.com Court order
40 DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA 9610698752 dkgupta1402@gmail.com Court order
41 SHANTANU RAI 9415804978 shantanurai150@gmail.com Court order
42 RAVIKANT KUMAR 9931595529 ravikant961@gmail.com Court order
43 MD. KAUSHAR ALI 7277367193 alikaushar786@gmail.com Court order
44 SANJEET RAJ 7978241275 sajsanjeet7370@gmail.com Court order
45 MD. AKHTAR 7563070971 mohdakhtar0087@gmail.com Court order
46 JAHANGIR ALAM 7761071896 jahangeerashraf06@gmail.com Court order
47 SHIVAM KUMAR JHA 6204757956 shivam852215@gmail.com Court order
48 RAMKRISHAN GIRI 7070122390 ramkrishangiri2004@gmail.com Court order
49 RIMSHA FIRDOUS 9065565649 rimshaanwar1504@gmail.com Court order
50 ASHUTOSH MISHRA 7318321944 ashutoshmishra2772@gmail.com Court order
51 PARTH HARSH VARDHAN 6204777267 parthharshvardhan19@gmail.com Court order
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52 ASHISH KUMAR YADAV 8953576789 ak034724@gmail.com Court order
53 ANURADHA GUPTA 9525760559 anuradhagupta040@gmail.com Court order
54 RITIK THAKUR 6299453834 567thakurritik@gmail.com Court order
55 JUHI KUMARI 7765810670 juhik4829@gmail.com Court order
56 MD.RIYAZ REZA 8582048763 rezariyaz79@gmail.com Court order
57 SONA KUMARI 6299296232 sonakumari770@gmail.com Court order
58 ABHAY KUMAR 9334971301 abhaykumarsmp2003@gmail.com Court order
59 AZHAR ANJUM 8709548318 anjumazhar114@gmail.com Court order
60 FAIZAN AHMAD 6299811150 faizanahmadmp96@gmail.com Court order
61 NIRAJ BHARTI 8404967364 nirajbharti258@gmail.com Court order
62 ARKESH KUMAR HAZRA 7797014460 arkeshhazra736@gmail.com Court order
63 MIMSHAD AHMAD 7763856577 mimshadahmad9003@gmail.com Court order
64 ARPITA PANDA 8984500581 pandaarpita96@gmail.com Court order
65 AMAN KUMAR 6205924305 adity.ak73@gmail.com Court order
66 HIMANSHU 9534455660 rajhimanshu600@gmail.com Court order
67 ALOK KUMAR 7870628030 alokkumar35707@gmail.com Court order
68 A. KHAN 6391066570 karsh2239@gmail.com Court order
69 HEM SUPRABHA 9473276855 hemsuprabha25@gmail.com Court order
70 S. PARINEETA 9430008735 shivangisingh211258@gmail.com Court order
71 R.S PRAMOD 9594789943 dr.pramodrajbhar@gmail.com Court order
72 ANUSHREE MUKHERJEE 7706834096 anushjee770@gmail.com Court order
73 A. MISHRA 9305987470 anveshamishra19@gmail.com Court order
74 SANI NEYAZ 9234817310 neyajahmad823@gmail.com Court order
75 SHIVANGINI BHARDWAJ 9142725426 shivangibhardwaj06@gmail.com Court order
76 NASIM AHMAD 9608766666 imnk3825@gmail.com Court order
77 SHREYANSH KUMAR 9955267273 shreyanshrokzz@gmail.com Court order
78 RAJNEESH 6203082735 rajnish277@gmail.com Court order
79 RAJ KUMAR 6203866267 rajkumar10012001@gmail.com Court order
80 SWAPNIL KUMAR 6306052316 yswapnil640@gmail.com Court order
81 SUMAN ANAND 9162691258 loveopyt@gmail.com Court order
82 PRABHAT 8578060223 prabhatkumar02k16@gmail.com Court order
83 ANKIT KUMAAR 7481965872 ankitshri2000@gmail.com Court order
84 SATYAM 8004984807 satyamkumar3857@gmail.com Court order
85 MANISH KUMAR 7563070971 manishkumarbaitha971@gmail.com Court order
86 DHARMENDRA 9709481140 dk1662740@gmail.com Court order
87 SADHANA KUMARI 9110943942 sadhanaaroy2018@gmail.com Court order
88 NEHA RANI 6204625720 neharaniindia1311@gmail.com Court order
89 KAJAL SINGH 8303813898 kajalsingh1708may@gmail.com Court order
90 SHANTI KUMARI 8862874931 shantiraisoni1308@gmail.com Court order
91 ANKUR 889363975 ankurpriya1999@gmail.com Court order
92 ARUNDHATI 9835325829 arundhatirai93@gmail.com Court order
93 SHAMBHAVI 8787574202 shambhavisingh153@gmail.com Court order
94 NIDHI PRIYA 9026973768 nidhipriyarai18@gmail.com Court order
95 SHRADHA GUPTA 6387304621 gsraddha815@gmail.com Court order
96 ANAMIKA 9170024974 anamikasingh15@gmail.com Court order
97 GARIMA 9473271538 garima060398@gmail.com Court order



S.NO. NAME OF STUDENT CONTACT -NO Email Id

1 Dr. SUSHANT KUMAR 8877522269, 6122000000 kumarsushant8877@gmail.com

2 Dr. SHAIKH ALEYA AZIZUR RAHMAN 9334608069,'9709962690 zkmhospital@yahoo.in.

3 Dr. RATAN LAL GUPTA 9473193022,9973863313, id-rlgspj@gmail.com

4 Dr. SINGH BHANU PRATAP SATYENDRA 9889705111 bhanupratapsingh6@gmail.com

5 Dr. MRIDUSMITA BHAGWATI 9435895907, 9864194007 mridusmitad14@gmail.com

6 Dr. SHRIKANT VERMA 9648716363 vermashrikavd707@gmail.com

7 Dr. UTKARSH RAJ SRIVASTAVA 9458432969,'9026091277 utkarshsriwastava@gmail.com

8 Dr. SAVITA KUMARI 7903319143 9155898392 Savitakr093@gmail.com

9 Dr. PRASHANT SINGH GAUTAM 8303390410 ,8789326163 oneprashantsinghone@gmail.com

10 Dr. ABU SUFIYAN 9932264867,'7872049115 drabusufian111@gmail.com

11 Dr. MAHABHUSHAN SINGH 9826586600, 9827586600 mbsingh61@gmail.com

12 Dr. KHUSHBOO KUMARI 6201132907, 8521261405 khushbuptn@gmail.com

13 Dr. DEEP JYOTI BARMAN 9854288779 deepjyoti88779@gmail.com

14 Dr. MD FAISAL RAZA 9234296010, 9113777834 Faisalraza.lalla23@gmail.com

15 Dr. ABDUL WASEEM KHAN 9984617851 dr.khan20182@gmail.com

16 Dr. SIMMI KUMARI 8986931669,'6244233218 kumarisimmi06245@gmail.com

17 Dr. NAWAL KUMAR NIRMAL 9709693763 drnawalkn@gmail.com

18 Dr.TINA DEVI 7002873742, '9435241746 tinadevi522@gmail.com

19 Dr. JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH 9934166700 jitendrakr1711@gmail.com

20 Dr. BHANU PRATAP SINGH 9939134950 bhanupratap933@gmail.com

21 Dr. PRATIBHA V. 9942003192 pradipasaba@gmail.com

22 Dr. HEMANT KUMAR SRIVASTAV 9455672795 drhemantsrivastav@gmail.com

23 Dr.MADAN HARI KRISHANA 9841267152, 7702665052 drmhk007@gmail.com

24 Dr. C.VISHWANATH REDDY 9985024545 visuhomeopathy@gmail.com

25 Dr. C. SHREE MAHA LAKSHMI 8008690808 smlkadapa@gmail.com

26 Dr.C. LEO LONAR V. 9566381378 nil

27 Dr. CHANDRA SHEKHAR REDDY K. 9989988001 chandrasekhar.dr@gmail.com

28 Dr. RAGA SULOCHANA MUTYALS 8186999846, 9441082109 Sulochana.raga@gmail.com

29 Dr. NAGESWARA RAO BANDARU 9441082103, 8019814110 dr.nagesh.babdaru@gmail.com

30 DR. SUDHANSHU KUMAR BHARTI 9835044119 Skbharti0502@gmail.com

31 Dr. RAHUL KUMAR 8603990932, 8858750903 dr.rahul8603@gmail.com

32 Dr.BHAVANI SHANKAR 9334187922 drb.shankarbhms@gmail.com

33 Dr. RASHMI GUPTA 7991132464 babydoll.cool987@gmail.com

34 Dr. DEEPMALA 9431242025, 9386804133 shoryajeet@gmail.com

35 Dr. BRIJ MOHAN  PRASAD 9204776418, 7903309824 dr.brijhomoeo@gmail.com

36 Dr. DHANANJAY ROY 7209104986,'9430136597 roydhananjay491@gmail.com

37 Dr. SAIMA YASMEEN 9973067731 Saimamirza2336@gmail.com

38 Dr. MONIKA SINHA 9304301354 monikasinha0694@gmail.com

39 Dr. SUKRITI KUMARI 7870923388 sukriti7036@gmail.com

40 Dr. GUNJAN KUMAR 9470401874 gunjankumar203@gmail.com

41 Dr. MANJULA PANDEY 9123162541, '8756048008 manjulap37@gmail.com

42 Dr. DINESH SAHU 9973082878 drdineshsahu31908@gmail.com
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S.NONAME OF STUDENTS                               CONTACT NO EMAIL ID

1 Dr. Upasana Kumari 7979945148 drupasanakumari@gmail.com

2 Dr. Ashutosh Kumar 8521861068 , 7979901524 ashumishra2287@gmail.com

3 Dr. A. Sowmiya 8825514898 sowmiyaarulanantham@gmail.com

4 Dr. Rajat Dwivedi 8863822118 rajatneeraj99@gmail.com

5 Dr. Arun Singh 9504676047 aruns4149@gmail.com

6 Dr. Pankaj Kumar 9199870969 drpankajbhms14@gmail.com

7 Dr. Tani Migom Pegu 8638107398 tanimigom13@gmail.com

8 Dr. Vandana Yadav 8097485575 , 6395027092 Ms.vandanayadav@gmail.com

9 Dr. Nishant Kumar 8002360599 drnishantredcross@gmail.com

10 Dr. Tushar Kumar 9709993957 , 0641-2421975 tusharkumar310@rediffmail.com

11 Dr. Vijay Kumar Verma 8318473917 , 9628755201 Vijayverma208024@gmail.com

12 Dr. Avanish Kumar Singh 9616865333 , 6201619599 Avanishsingh1306@gmail.com

13 Dr. Bavikabi Hussain Bee Bee 9059988553, 804725346 drhussainbb477@gmail.com

14 Dr. Thummalapali Geetha Reddy 94403445637 doctorgeetha@gmail.com

15 Dr. Deparna Maity 9641105429 ayantanmaiti@gmail.com

16 Dr. Kishor Kumar Mandal 7979768804 kishorerock68@gmail.com

17 Dr. Birendra Nath Maurya 9386030108 bnmaurya.89@gmail.com

18 Dr. Reena Kumari 9204776418 reena.iway86@gmail.com

19 Dr. Madhumita Rani 6203149839, mmita2101@gmail.com

20 Dr. Narayani Kumari 8340698728 narayaniojha@gmail.com

21 Dr. Shivam Prakash Patel 8858944474 dr.shivam.h.c13@gmail.com

22 Dr. Brijesh Kumar Tiwari 7509605463 tiwariroshan2@gmail.com

23 Dr. Shishir Agarwal 9454516516,, 8299850174 drshishiragarwal2@gmail.com

24 Dr. Prashant Kumar Dubey 7905207161 prashantdubey1303@gmail.com

25 Dr. Abhishek Rishi 9155488884 oneabhishekone@gmail.com

26 Dr. Sony Sandhya 9308020945 drsonisandhya@gmail.com

27 Dr. Amar Deep  Dwivedi 7705006341 dwivediamardeep20@gmail.com

28 Dr. Manish Kumar Jaiswal 9889542370 dr.manish02@gmail.com

29 Dr. Vikash Kumar Pandey 8005269949 pandeyvk@gmail.com

30 Dr. Vinay Patel 9956506773 patelvinay533@gmail.com

31 Dr. Prashant Tripathi 7762801100 drprashanttripathi143@gmail.com

32 Dr. Mritunjay Mall 9838451716 jaysingh5662@gmail.com

33 Dr. Anand Kumar Shukla 8299105033 anandshukla066@gmail.com

34 Dr. Tarunesh Singh 8005487587 singhdrtarunesh@gmail.com

35 Dr. Kamni Mishra 9450475615 drkaminimishra.baragaon@gmail.com

36 Dr. Shudhanshu Bhushan Singh 9386366857 sbs.wellson12gmail.com

37 Dr. Md. Asif 9149640797 akhan44925@gmail.com

38 Dr. Praveen Kumar Pandey 9793020076 drpraveen1512@gmail.com

39 Dr. Sadat Fatma 7004252987 faridiamin83@gmail.com

40 Dr. Teg Sharan Kour 9958687544 gemisharan@gmail.com

41 Dr. Prakash Chandra Sharma 9452976567 drprakashsharma21@gmail.com

42 Dr. Satish Kumar Maurya 8574660765 dasatish.maurya182@gmail.com
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S.NO NAME OF STUDENT MOBILE  .NO EMAIL ID
1 DR. AVINASH KUMAR 9801371048/8210383740 dr.avinashkumar101@gmail.com
2 DR. SHABNAM FAIZ 7903856025 shabnamfaiz7@gmail.com
3 DR.  KUMAR ADITYA 8789945214 dr.k.adiyta.09@gmail.com
4 DR. BISHNU PRASAD MAITI 8016826130 bishnuprasadmaiti@gmail.com
5 DR. KANIKA DHANLAKSHAMI 8464030537 drdhanlakshmi85@gmail.com
6 DR. PRIYA HENRITA 9786099790/9894285286 priya-henrita@gmail.com
7 DR. SHYAM SUNDAR BASULI 9679742611/9474504486 shyamsundarbasuli@gmail.com
8 DR. SARITA VERMA 9123220886 saritaverma14.SV@gmail.com
9 DR.  ANAND KUMAR 9709672830/9122963284 anandkr010294@gmail.com

10 DR. SHIVA-SAHANI 7004362335 shivajsahani@gmail.com
11 DR. SHASHANK SHEKHAR SHUKLA 9473088833 shuklashekharshashank@gmail.com
12 DR. RAFIQUE ALAM 7979749770 rafiquealam8292@gmail.com
13 DR. PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH 8840454174/8765116920 dr.pankajsinghchandel@gmail.com
14 DR. RAGHAV KISHOR MISHRA 9693177205 raghavkumarmishra73@gmial.com
15 DR. SWET RANJAN 9199190470 SwetRanjan05@gmail.com
16 DR. DAYA SHANKAR KUMAR 7004156281/7250444640 dayashankarprasad.ds@gmail.com
17 DR. ABHIJEET KARTIKEY SINGH 9128256444/945225444 kartikeyabhijeet@gmail.com
18 DR. ANUPAM JYOTI 9431646269 anupamdheeraj2417@gmail.com
19 DR. PRERNA                            8448960234 Prernamudgal007@gmail.com
20 DR. NISHANT KUMAR GUPTA  9304459496 drnishantkrgupta@gmail.com
21 DR. MANISH MISHRA      9472060190 manishmishra030365@gmial.com
22 DR. JYOTIRMAY TALUKADAR 8724976595 Jyotirmaytalukadar03@gmail.com
23 DR. SANJAY PANDIT 7004166494 dr.sanjaykumarpandit@gmail.com
24 DR. FIROZ AHMED 9450628922, 9198612470 firozraju@gmail.com
25 DR. GURMINDRA SINGH GREWAL 9592126000 gurmindragrewal75@gmail.com
26 DR. ABHISHEK KUMAR 7903054723 dr.abhishek214@gmail.com
27 DR. ZEENUT SULTANA 6200126623, 8078842492 farhasultana212@gmail.com
28 DR. ROSHAN ANAND 9155364152, 9771122238 roshananand40@gmail.com
29 DR. KIRAN KUMARI 7277294066, 9771860475 drkiran@gmail.com
30 DR. PATIL PRATAP RAJA BHAU 9970303348 patildrpratappatil@gmail.com
31 DR. NIRAJ KUMAR 9835242864 nk201463@gmail.com
32 MD.MUJTABA HUSSAIN 9955620310, 8936862200 drmdmujtaba4@gmail.com
33 DR. ADITYA RANJAN 9852379049, 7870283870 aditya7870283870@gmail.com
34 DR. SOMARAJU HARITHA 9951312788 haritha@yahoo.com
35 TUMMALA MOURYA NAGA BALRAM 8919171871 tummalamourya09@gmail.com
36 DR. NIVEDITA MUKHERJEE 9433066616 niveditamukherjee67@gmail.com
37 Dr. Mahjabeen Kausar 7992415624 kausarmahjabeen0301@gmail.com
38 DR. JAY PRABHA 9431618793 Jayprabha8@gmail.com
39 DR. RINKU KUMARI 9905288882 rinku16rk@gmail.com
40 DR. AALOK KUMAR 7979723721 aalokkumar5.gpj@gmail.com
41 DR. SADHNA 7903146612 drschysadhana@gmail.com
42 DR. KURADIKAR SWARNA BHASRUTHI 8884873357 swarna.bhasruthi@gmail.com
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